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BOYS SPORTS COACH Email
V. Football Dennis Bonn dbonn@csh.k12.ny.us

JV Football John Foley jfoley1@commack.k12.ny.us

V Golf Jamie Lawlor jlawlor@csh.k12.ny.us

JV Golf Chris Phelan cphelan@csh.k12.ny.us

V Soccer Ed Moeller emoe24@optonline.net

JV Soccer Kevin Culhane culhane@optonline.net

V. Ice Hockey Sean Considine nhraman33@aol.co

JH Ice Hockey Mike Marino Hysteria6627@yahoo.com

GIRLS SPORTS COACH Email
V Field Hockey Danielle Skakandi dskakandi@csh.k12.ny.us

JV Field Hockey Gina DiPalo GNDiPalo@aol.com

V Girls Soccer Steve Cacioppo   scacioppo@csh.k12.ny.us

JV Soccer Alicia Defino alicia.defino@gmail.com

V Tennis Melissa McLees mmclees@csh.k12.ny.us

JV Tennis Patty Connolly pconnolly@csh.k12.ny.us

V Crew Liz Brennan coachlizbrennan@gmail.com

V Swimming Gary Renart grenart@csh.k12.ny.us

V Swimming (Diving) Kim Como kim.como@yahoo.com

JH Swimming Dan Kelly dantkelly@yahoo.com

V Volleyball Emily Wildermuth ewildermuth7@gmail.com

Co-Ed Coach Email
 V Cross Country Nick Aurigemma naurigemma@yahoo.com

V Crew Liz Brennan coachlizbrennan@gmail.com

V Cheerleading Jacqueline DeBari ndfan581@aol.com

JV Cheerleading Katelin Bacher katelinmbacher@gmail.com

ATHLETIC TRAINER Diego Garcia dgarcia@csh.k12.ny.us

Boys Sports Coach Email

JH Football Mike Ferrugiari ferru30@aol.com

JH Football Nicholas Woll nwoll13@gmail.com

JH.  Soccer Gary Franklin risintrout@aol.com

JH Soccer Anthony Servidio ant.servidio@gmail.com

Girls Sports Coach Email

JH Field Hockey Ryan Conroy rconroy@csh.k12.ny.us

JH Field Hockey Brian Maini bxm56@dowling.edu

JH Soccer Richard Thau rthau@csh.k12.ny.us

JH Soccer Nick Fengler nfengler@csh.k12.ny.us

JH Tennis Ramsay Erickson kimchibabel@yahoo.com

JH Swimming Dan Kelly dantkelly@yahoo.com

Co-ed Sports Coach Email

JH Cross Country Erica Fraiberg efraiberg@csh.k12.ny.us
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